NSW RELAY TEAMS - AUSTRALIAN RELAYS

Sl
430813 Alastair
2042675 Joanna
1395367 Sophie

1931392 Ewan
428794 Rebecca
Alex

2037729 Daniel
1602110 Aidan
2038382 Toby

1392463 Lawrence
250493 Callum
353104 Dannie

1931375 Kasimir
1392474 Matthew
1398382 Alex

2026297 Joshua
1395372 Matthew
1006131 Rob

1931376 Jock
1602060 lan
332972 Eric

2038375 Lee
41222 Scott
1602070 Dmitry

1395370 lan
2025157 Paul
2025156 Mark

1392476 Peter
402494 Simon
2042667 Tony

1399367 Malcolm
1393064 Andy
1398393 Russell

938040 Eoin
1602095 Nick
402416 James

NAME CLUB
George BFN
Hill GON
Jones URN
Shingler BFN
Kennedy WPN
Stukov WHN
Hill GON
Dawson GON
Wilson GON
Jones URN
Davis BFN
Parton GSN
Gregory NTN
Hill GON
Massey NCN
Blatchford NCN
Parton GSN
Preston NCN
Davis BFN
Meyer SHN
Morris BNN
Coady WHN
Simson NCN
Stukov WHN
Jones URN
Marsh BFN
Shingler BFN
Annetts GON
George BFN
Hill GON
Roberts NCN
Simpson BFN
Blatchford NCN
Rothery BFN
Dent CCN
Lithgow GON

CLASS

M/W12
M/W12
M/W12

M/W12
M/W12
M/W12

M16
M16
M16

M16
M16
M16

M17-20
M17-20
M17-20

M21
M21
M21

M21
M21
M21

M21
M21
M21

M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
MA45

MA45
MA45
MA45

M55
M55
M55



1931386 Paul
402325 Geoff
204296 Gordon

402398 Robert
402330 Peter
652652 Ron

402429 Ross
1931383 Terry
2036812 Steve

41244 Bob
1931317 Dave
2036820 Dick

44210 John
1931318 Ron
2036854 Graham

1395368 Georgia
2024107 Melissa
1602142 Rebecca

1931363 Michele
1392477 Nicola
213640 Felicity

2019520 Tracy
1931389 Emily
553550 Cath

1398389 Karen
2037613 Barbara
1931340 Gayle

2041363 Margaret
428788 Carolyn
2026307 Joanna

41209 Lynn
1931377 Julia
1956420 Hilary

44220 Val
2026298 Jai
402200 Gayle

41245 Jenny
1931373 Toy

Prudhoe
Todkill
Wilson

Lewin
Orr
Pallas

Barr
Bluett
Flick

Hawkins
Lotty
Ogilvie

Hodsdon
Junghans
Galbraith

Jones
Annetts
George

Dawson
Blatchford

CCN
NCN
BNN

NCN
NCN
URN

GON
BNN
BNN

NTN
URN
URN

SHN
GON
BNN

URN
GON
BFN

GON
NCN

Barker-Smith NTN

Marsh
Prudhoe
Chalmers

Blatchford
Hill
Quantock

Jones
Matthews
Parr

Dabbs
Prudhoe
Wood

Hodsdon
Di Tommaso
Shepherd

Hawkins
Martin

BFN
CCN
BFN

NCN
GON
NCN

URN
NCN
BFN

WHN
CCN
CCN

SHN
GON
URN

NTN
NCN

M55
M55
M55

M55
M55
M55

M65
M65
M65

M65
M65
M65

M65
M65
M65

W16
W16
W16

W17-20
W17-20
W17-20

w21
w21
w21

W45
W45
W45

W45
W45
W45

W55
W55
W55

W55
W55
W55

W65
W65



402302 Maureen Ogilvie URN W65

2024101 Alex Kennedy GON M16
2036848 Samantha Wallace WPN M16
428793 Kate Kennedy WPN M16
2026305 Alexa Troedson BFN W35
403550 Anna Fitzgerald ~ WHN W35
1602132 Brook Martin GON W35
2024102 Chris Annetts GON M21AS
1396826 Neil Hawthorne GON M21AS
2036846 Dale Wallace WPN M21AS
2026301 Paula Shingler BFN W45
428795 Airdrie Long GON W45
402331 Maria Orr NCN W45
428792 Sally Devenish WPN Mixed Age Relay

2038381 Cheryl Bluett BNN W Open



